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Parent Questionnaire
The aim of this questionnaire is to find out your views about setting up a school breakfast club.
Please complete the form and send it back to school. Thank you.

Total Questionnaires returned: 71

1. Do you feel that a breakfast club is needed at school?

[ Tyes[ ]no
Why?
Yes No
62 Responses 9 Responses
87 % 13%

2. How could the breakfast club support you? (tick all that apply)
[ ] safe place for my child to go [ ] help to provide breakfast
[ ] help me to get to work more easily

[ ]other:
safe place for my help to provide help me to get to Other
child to go breakfast work more easily
36 Responses 16 responses 52 Responses 17 responses

3. Would you want your child to use the breakfast club?

[ ]Yes
[ 1No
If not, why?
Yes No No response
94 responses 14 responses 3 responses
76% 20% 4%

4. If you were to send your child / children to breakfast club how often would you intend to
use the provision over the course of an average week?

0 day 1 day 2 day 3 day 4 day 5 day NA /
Unsure
8 responses | 2 responses | 15 18 2 12 14
responses responses responses | responses | responses




5. What time in the morning should the club open?

7:00-7:15 | 7:15-7:30 | 7:30-7:45 7:45-8 8-8:15 8:15-8:30 No
response /
Unknown
7 responses | 3 responses | 19 8 responses | 21 2 responses | 11
responses responses responses
6. What types of food do you think should be available? (tick all that apply)
[ ] breakfast cereal [ ]toast[ ] porridge[ ]fruit[ ] yogurt
[ ]Jjuice[ ]hotdrink[ ]bacon[ ]egg[ ] muffin
[ ] other:
Responses
Breakfast Cereal 63
Toast 62
Porridge 49
Fruit 61
Yogurt 45
Juice 38
Hot Drink 16
Bacon 8
Egg 7
Muffin 14
Other 4
7. If a charge was made at the breakfast club, what would be a realistic daily cost?
Free £1 - £2 - £3- £4 - £5 - £6 - £7 - £8 - £9 -
£1.99 |£299 |£399 |£499 |£599 |£6.99 |£7.99 |£8.99 |£10
1 2 2 9 5 14 1 2 0 0
£10 - Not
£15 sure
2 9
8. Any other comments

Thank you for taking part. Please send this questionnaire back to the school.

e | think this is a great idea and needed by many

e An after-school club would be helpful too

e Yes, children should be permitted to bring their own breakfast also. Like the packed lunch

system.




This is something | have always felt necessary since my child started school. It would make such
a difference for me to be able to drop the children at school personally, rather than relying on
others.

A breakfast club would help a lot of parents. People have wanted that option for a while.

Is there any consideration for an afterschool club? This is something | would need more than
breakfast.

It would be great if after school club can be launched as well. Perhaps the school may consider
to employ or hire staff or parents to do so with training provided.

Any help right now is appreciated.

Reduce traffic and parking with more staggered start times

Not all on the road at the same time will allow more time to get to work and drop other family
members to school / work.

Most schools provide wraparound care. It would be great help to working parents and children
would be happier in their own school environment (rather than city way for e.g.)

Eases strain for parents who have to get to work early. They will know children are safe.

A large majority of pupils have one or both parents working who rely on outside establishments
to provide before and after school care. A school run club would provide continuity, be run to
concede with term dates and would alleviate some of the traffic at opening times for the school.
SWOP is one of the only local schools to not offer this service already.

Not necessary for own circumstances but | imagine it could benefit many.

This is long overdue!!!

Thank you for considering this!



